
I.D.:	51269939

Achizitie	piese	IT

Data
publicarii

03.11.20 Coduri
CPV

32420000-3	30233132-5	30237000-9	30237280-5
30233152-1

Pretul
estimativ:

21.130,00	RON	-	21.130,00
RON

	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP	(GBIC)	FO	XGSF-BL3512-03	Modul	optic	1310/1550nm	WDM	SingleMode	3km	1.25G
conector	LC=20	BUC.,	HDD	6TB	SEAGATE	NAS	IronWolf	ST6000VN001	7200rpm	6Gb/s	SATA
256MB	cache	3.5inch	24x7	for	NAS	and	RAI=10	BUC.,	Modul	Controler	SAS	IBM	25R8064,
25R8076,	ATB-200/IBM	+baterie	25R8088	(ServeRAID-8k	SAS	controller)=5	BUC.,	Power
distribution	unit	(PDU),	8	Schuko	sockets,	1U,	16A,	C14	plug	3	m	cable=20	BUC.,	Blue-Ray
Writer	Intern	LG	BH16NS55	Super	Multi	Blue,	SATA,	Bulk,	Black=	20	BUC.


